
INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH FOR SPEAKERS OF OTHER LANGUAGES 
PRELIMINARY LEVEL SAMPLE PAPER 1  

ANSWERS 
 

LISTENING

Part 1

1. b)         

2. a)        

3. c)        

4. d)         

5. b)         

6. a)         

7. a)  

 

Part 2

1. c)        

2. a)       

3. d)        

4. b)        

5. a)       

6. d)       

7. c)  

 

Part 3

1. c)        

2. c)         

3. a)        

4. d)        

5. b)         

 



Part 4

HOMEFINDERS 

ACCOMMODATION AGENCY 

BOOKING ENQUIRY FORM  

Name:    Franco Garcia 

Length of stay 
 

1-3 months 3-6 months 6-12 months 

 

12 months+ 

Type of 
accommodation 
 

House   

 

flat 

 

hostel  other 

Number of 
bedrooms 
 

1 2 3 4

Number of 
people 
 

1 2 3 4

Cost per week 
 

£70 
 

£80 £90 £100 

Near 
 

shops station college 
 

Park 

Date to move in 
 

1st January 
 

1st February 1st March 1st April  
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READING 

Part 1

Part 2

1.  c)  

2.  a)  

3.  c)  

4.  d)  

5.  b)  

 

Part 3

1.  c)  (example) 

2.  c)  

3.  b)  

4.  d)  

5.  d)  

6.  a) 

 

My life

I am a            . I work in the centre of            . I have            . 
 

My son lives            .  My daughter lives at home with my            . 

E F D

G C



Part 4

FACT SHEET  

Jason Hope      Sue Li   Debbie Chan Mark Simpson

Teaches science   ����

Second floor    ����

Evening classes    ����

Teaches languages ����

Does not teach    ����

Fifth floor   ����

Morning classes   ����

WRITING

Part 2

I am on the 4th floor of 
Gladwin Department 
Store. Come and meet 
me.


